
MVC RIMAVSKA SOBOTA
RIMAVSKA SOBOTA

14.05.2022

MU15-38 

RAJNIC

Tatami: 5, Competitors: 9 

00 - 11 [0:19] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

SZABÓ

BELÁNYI

00 - 10 [1:00]

CZINEGEDAVID

11 - 00 [1:46]

RAJNIC

ŽIGMUND
- [] 10 - 00 [0:23] 

SZABÓ 

10 - 00 [1:43]

7 Adam HRAPKO
SVK/JK Pozemné stavby BA 

1 Milán SZABÓ
HUN/Dunaharaszti 

2 DAVID CZINEGE
HUN/EGRI VSE 

3 Matej RAJNIC
SVK/AŠK Slávia Trnava 

3 Olivér DAMM
HUN/VASAS 

5 Zénó ORLICZKI
HUN/DVTK Miskolc 
Bálint BELÁNYI
HUN/DVTK Miskolc 
Filip ŽIGMUND
SVK/STU Bratislava 

13

POIAN Daniil

RAJNIC Matej
MDA/SSSe Judo 

SVK/AŠK Slávia Trnava 

19

21

ORLICZKI Zénó
HUN/DVTK Miskolc 

DAMM

HRAPKO
- [] 

DAMM Olivér

10s2 - 00 [2:33] 

20

22

V17

RAJNIC Matej

1

RAJNIC Matej
SVK/AŠK Slávia Trnava 

2

POIAN Daniil

SZABÓ Milán
MDA/SSSe Judo 

HUN/Dunaharaszti 

9

14
ŽIGMUND Filip
SVK/STU Bratislava 

15
DAMM Olivér
HUN/VASAS 

16
HRAPKO Adam
SVK/JK Pozemné stavby BA 

00 - 10 {0:34] 

10 - 00 [0:41] 

- [] 

10 - 00 [1:05] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

SZABÓ

ŽIGMUND

- [] 

3

ŽIGMUND Filip
SVK/STU Bratislava 

4

BELÁNYI Bálint
HUN/DVTK Miskolc 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

BELÁNYI

17

CZINEGE

- [] 

CZINEGE

ORLICZKI
00 - 10 [1:53]

5

CZINEGE DAVID
HUN/EGRI VSE 

6

DAMM Olivér
HUN/VASAS 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

DAMM

HRAPKO

- [] 

7

HRAPKO Adam
SVK/JK Pozemné stavby BA 

8

ORLICZKI Zénó
HUN/DVTK Miskolc 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

ORLICZKI

18

11 - 00 [3:00] 

23

SZABÓ Milán

10 - 00s2 [2:16]

00s1 - 10 [5:20] A 

Milán 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

RAJNIC 
Matej 

DAMM 
Olivér 

S.
Fu

ks
 

HUN/Dunaharaszti 

HUN/EGRI VSE 

SVK/AŠK Slávia Trnava 

HUN/VASAS 

BELÁNYI Bálint
HUN/DVTK Miskolc 


